
Class. Concorrente
Cognome

Concorrente
Nome

Società Piazz. Eff. Peso Tot. Note

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

8

10

11

12

13

13

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Massola

Miozzo

Califano

Loretelli

Locati

Colella

Giovinetti

Ruberto

Casalino

Pessina

Nisoli

Loda

Cozzi

D'antona

Faverani

Boselli

Boseggia

Liberti

Berettini

Caramanti

Castelnovo

Spinelli

Del Prato

Boncompagni

Carlesso

Massimiliano

Eddy

Otello

Roberto

Mario giusepp

Francesco

Luciano

Davide

Costantino

Jonathan

Massimiliano

Davide

Pier antonio

Enrico

Massimiliano

Alessandro

Stefano

Ignazio

Andrea

Vincenzo

Michele

Luigi

Stefano

Paolo maria

Daniele edoar

ASD S.P.S. F.lli Campana (Tubertini)

ASD Longobardi (Milo)

ASD S.P.S. F.lli Campana (Tubertini)

ASD G.S. I Cagnacci (Colmic)

ASD Sharks Il Top Della Pesca (Colmic)

ASD S.P.S. F.lli Campana (Tubertini)

ASD G.P.D. Argentia (Colmic)

ASD G.S. I Cagnacci (Colmic)

ASD P.D. Tritium (Tubertini)

APSD Sangiulianesi 81 (Colmic)

A.D.P.S. Le Groane (Milo)

APD Amatese Pertusini (Maver)

ASD Rogoredo 84 FC Robarello (Hydra)

ASD Longobardi (Milo)

A.P.D. Novatesi (Maver)

ASD G.P.D. Argentia (Colmic)

A.D.P.S. Le Groane (Milo)

ASD Laghetto Verde (Colmic)

APD Amatese Pertusini (Maver)

A.D.P.S. Le Groane (Milo)

ASD G.S. I Cagnacci (Colmic)

ASD G.S. I Cagnacci (Colmic)

ASD P.D. Tritium (Tubertini)

Fondazione A.T.M. Sez.Pesca (Milo)

ASD G.S. I Cagnacci (Colmic)

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2½

2½

3

3

3

4

4

4

4

5

5

5

5

6

6

6

6

7

2,100

1,820

1,320

990

1,410

950

920

730

730

1,010

940

900

800

800

530

290

740

690

520

220

500

340

110

90

430
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Direttore di Gara
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Locatelli Adriano



Class. Concorrente
Cognome

Concorrente
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26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

34

36

36

38

38

40

Baggioli

Galbiati

Veronesi

Grandolfo

Mazzucchelli

Brianza

Zanenga

Comi

Cantoni

Silvello

Ferrari

Nicora

Arienti

Mauro

Zanni

Guglielmo

Roberto

Lorenzo

Alessandro

Bruno

Fausto

Guglielmo

Fabio

Angelo

Mauro

Luciano

Daniele

Walter

Giovanni

Andrea robert

ASD Longobardi (Milo)

ASD G.S. I Cagnacci (Colmic)

ASD Laghetto Verde (Colmic)

ASD S.P.S. F.lli Campana (Tubertini)

ASD Cinque Mulini (Colmic)

Fondazione A.T.M. Sez.Pesca (Milo)

ASD Longobardi (Milo)

APSD Sangiulianesi 81 (Colmic)

ASD G.S. I Cagnacci (Colmic)

ASD Longobardi (Milo)

ASD S.P.S. F.lli Campana (Tubertini)

A.D.P.S. Le Groane (Milo)

ASD G.P.D. Argentia (Colmic)

ASD S.P.S. F.lli Campana (Tubertini)

ASD Cannisti Ambrosiani

7

7

7

8

8

8

9

9

9

9

9½

9½

10

10

11

150

60

2

370

50

5

250

3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Cap.

Cap.

Cap.

Cap.

Cap.

Cap.

Ass.
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